FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL 1093     Architectural Series  •  Up & Accent
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIMENSIONS:
12�”
314.3mm
5�”
128.6mm

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: 1093-B-CX-M-120-HL
Fixtures shipped with no lamp.
Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.
MODEL 1093     Architectural Series  •  Up & Accent Lights
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1093 7.2.19
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
MODEL FINISH LENS SHROUD INPUT VOLTAGE ACCESSORIES
1093 CX - Crowned Clear Lens
CBL - Crowned Cool Blue Lens
CFR - Crowned Frosted Lens
N - No shroud
M - Medium Shroud
L - Long Shroud
120
277
HL-Honeycomb LouverStandard
B - Black
DZ - Dark Bronze
GT - Granite
W - White
Premium
BR - Architectural Brick
LZ - Light Bronze
SB - Special Bronze
GG - Glossy Gray
R - Rust
HG - Hunter Green
WB - Weathered Bronze
WI - Weathered Iron
GM - Graphite Metallic
       Hand Finished
G - Verde
P - Pewter
M - Mocha
OF - Olde Finish